Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION

Gross Sales

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Totals
Year 2024
$1,908,223 $0 $0 $0 $1,908,223
$104,052,679 $0 $0 $0 $104,052,679
$136,393,868 $0 $0 $0 $136,393,868
$60,140,647 $0 $0 $0 $60,140,647
$122,201,762 $0 $0 $0 $122,201,762
$1,608,278,341 $0 $0 $0 $1,608,278,341
Year 2023
$1,975,722 $2,905,107 $4,501,462 $5,151,333 $14,533,624
$104,348,492 $163,509,695 $196,746,060 $134,505,839 $599,110,086
$134,883,598 $175,062,792 $198,715,188 $215,480,069 $724,141,648
$65,338,693 $142,385,180 $185,125,592 $100,533,982 $493,383,446

$122,393,433
$1,999,101,966

$145,985,663
$2,354,058,360

$177,731,090
$1,976,913,553

Year 2022

$234,698,700
$2,448,675,965

$680,808,886
$8,778,749,844

$1,964,710
$104,596,731
$136,046,026
$59,904,260
$110,302,764
$1,835,697,837

$2,917,927
$180,871,058
$176,245,995
$154,530,189
$142,483,411
$2,703,445,371

$3,629,994
$212,812,789
$193,330,672
$168,163,571
$181,149,024
$2,850,105,740

$2,228,101
$137,095,785
$189,510,051
$79,654,271
$219,677,899
$3,240,664,450

$10,740,732
$635,376,363
$695,132,743
$462,252,291
$653,613,098
$10,629,913,397



