Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION Gross Sales

	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Totals
	Year 2024				
Seldovia	\$1,908,223	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,908,223
Homer	\$104,052,679	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$104,052,679
Kenai	\$136,393,868	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$136,393,868
Seward	\$60,140,647	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$60,140,647
Soldotna	\$122,201,762	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$122,201,762
Borough	\$1,608,278,341	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,608,278,341
	Year 2023				
Seldovia	\$1,975,722	\$2,905,107	\$4,501,462	\$5,151,333	\$14,533,624
Homer	\$104,348,492	\$163,509,695	\$196,746,060	\$134,505,839	\$599,110,086
Kenai	\$134,883,598	\$175,062,792	\$198,715,188	\$215,480,069	\$724,141,648
Seward	\$65,338,693	\$142,385,180	\$185,125,592	\$100,533,982	\$493,383,446
Soldotna	\$122,393,433	\$145,985,663	\$177,731,090	\$234,698,700	\$680,808,886
Borough	\$1,999,101,966	\$2,354,058,360	\$1,976,913,553	\$2,448,675,965	\$8,778,749,844
	Year 2022				
Seldovia	\$1,964,710	\$2,917,927	\$3,629,994	\$2,228,101	\$10,740,732
Homer	\$104,596,731	\$180,871,058	\$212,812,789	\$137,095,785	\$635,376,363
Kenai	\$136,046,026	\$176,245,995	\$193,330,672	\$189,510,051	\$695,132,743
Seward	\$59,904,260	\$154,530,189	\$168,163,571	\$79,654,271	\$462,252,291
Soldotna	\$110,302,764	\$142,483,411	\$181,149,024	\$219,677,899	\$653,613,098
Borough	\$1,835,697,837	\$2,703,445,371	\$2,850,105,740	\$3,240,664,450	\$10,629,913,397